
The Tara
Topped with house tomato sauce and mozzarella cheese.

The Magnolia
Topped with red onion, bell peppers, mushrooms, black

olives, tomato and spinach.

The Monticello
Topped with double pepperoni, Italian sausage, bacon and

ground beef.

The Southwind

Topped with chicken, bacon, banana peppers, red onion,

black olives and tomato.

The Shenandoah
Topped with pepperoni, sausage, bell pepper, mushroom

and onion.

8.00

12.25

14.00

13.25

13.25

Build Your Own
Vegetable Toppings
Red Onion • Bell Peppers • Mushrooms

Spinach • Olives • Banana Peppers • Tomato

Meat Toppings

Pepperoni • Italian Sausage • Bacon

Grilled Chicken • Ground Beef

.75 Each

1.25 Each

Flatbreads @

Sides
Nachos

French Fries

Pretzels
served with cheese and mustard

4.00

4.00

10.00

Call ahead to Order

(864) 391-8164


