Flathreads @ Cafe	ſ
The Tara Topped with house tomato sauce and mozzarella chee	8.00 ese.
The Magnolia Topped with red onion, bell peppers, mushrooms, bla olives, tomato and spinach.	12.25 .ck
The Monticello Topped with double pepperoni, Italian sausage, bacor ground beef.	14.00 and
The Southwind Topped with chicken, bacon, banana peppers, red oni black olives and tomato.	13.25 on,
The Shenandoah Topped with pepperoni, sausage, bell pepper, mushro and onion.	13.25 om
Build Your ()wn	
Vegetable Toppings .75 Red Onion • Bell Peppers • Mushrooms	Each

Bell Peppers Mushrooms Spinach • Olives • Banana Peppers • Tomato

Meat Toppings	1.25 Each
Pepperoni • Italian Sausage • Bacon	
Grilled Chicken • Ground Beef	

Sides

Nachos

**French Fries** 

**Pretzels** served with cheese and mustard





4.00

4.00

10.00